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LA DÉFAILLANCE, LA MAUVAISE SÉLECTION OU LE MAUVAIS USAGE DES PRODUITS OU SYSTÈMES DÉCRITS
CI-DESSOUS OU ARTICLES CONNEXES PEUT CAUSER LA MORT, DES BLESSURES CORPORELLES OU DES
DOMMAGES MATÉRIELS.
Ce document et les autres renseignements fournis par Fairview Fittings, ses filiales et distributeurs autorisés offrent des options
de produits ou systèmes pour les utilisateurs ayant de l'expertise technique.  Il est important d'analyser tous les aspects de votre
application et de revoir l'information concernant le produit ou système dans le catalogue actuel.  À cause des conditions de fonc-
tionnement et des applications variées de ces produits ou systèmes, l'utilisateur, par sa propre analyse et ses essais, est le seul
responsable de la sélection finale des produits et systèmes, en présumant que toutes les exigences de rendement, de sécurité
et d'avertissement sont respectées.
AVERTISSEMENT RELATIF À L'EAU AGRESSIVE
La qualité de l'eau peut avoir une incidence sur la durée de vie des produits Fairview. Analyser l'eau pour vérifier le niveau
d'acidité, la présence d'éléments corrosifs ou d'autres polluants connexes, y compris le chlore, et traiter l'eau en conséquence.
L'inobservation de cet avertissement annulera la garantie et pourrait causer la défaillance prématurée des tubes, des robinets et
des raccords.
Le produit décrit aux présentes, y compris mais sans s'y limiter, les caractéristiques du produit, spécifications, conceptions,
disponibilité et prix sont sujets à changement par Fairview Fittings et ses filiales en tout temps et sans préavis.

FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS AND/OR SYSTEMS DESCRIBED HERE
IN OR RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Fairview Fittings & Mfg., its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product
and/or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise. It is important that you analyze all aspects of
your application and review the information concerning the product or system, in the current catalogue. Due to the variety of
operating conditions and applications for these products or systems, the user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely re-
sponsible for making the final selection of the products and systems and assuming that all performance, safety and warning re-
quirements are met. 
AGGRESSIVE WATER WARNING:
Water quality can significantly influence the life of Fairview products.  Test for corrosive elements, acidity and other relevant con-
taminants, including chlorine and treat water appropriately.  Failure to do so will void warranty and may lead to premature failure
of tubes, valves and fittings.
The product described herein, including without limitation, product features, specifications, designs, availability and pricing, are
subject to change by Fairview Fittings & Mfg. and its subsidiaries at any time without notice.

LA FALTA DE SELECCIÓN, UNA SELECCIÓN INADECUADA O EL USO INDEBIDO DE LOS PRODUCTOS, SISTEMAS O
ARTÍCULOS AFINES QUE SE DESCRIBEN AQUÍ PUEDEN CAUSAR LA MUERTE, LESIONES A LAS PERSONAS Y
DAÑOS A LA PROPIEDAD. Este documento, junto con otra información de parte de Fairview Fittings & Mfg., sus subsidiarias
y distribuidores autorizados ofrecen opciones de productos o sistemas para que los usuarios que tengan pericia técnica
realicen una investigación posterior. Es importante que analice todos los aspectos de su aplicación y revise la información del
presente catálogo con respecto al producto o sistema. Debido a la diversidad de condiciones operativas y aplicaciones de
estos productos o sistemas, el usuario - a través de su propio análisis y prueba - es el único responsable de hacer la selección
final de los productos y sistemas, y de que se cumplan todos los reruisitos de rendimiento, seguridad y advertencia. 
ADVERTENCIA DE AGUA AGRESIVA:  La calidad del agua puede influir en forma significativa en la vida de los productos
Fairview. Haga los análisis necesarios para determinar si existen elementos corrosivos, acidez y otros contaminantes
pertinentes, incluso cloro, y trate al agua de manera adecuada.
El incumplimiento de este reruisito anulará la garantía y podría causar la falla prematura de los tubos, las válvulas y los
accesorios.Los productos que se describen en el presente, que incluyen sin ningún límite, las características, las especifica-
ciones, los diseños, la disponibilidad y los precios de los productos, están sujetos a cambios sin aviso en cualquier momento
por parte de Fairview Fittings & Mfg. y sus subsidiarias.

Fairview Fittings & Manufacturing Limited
Canadian Head Office / Distribution Centre

Oakville Canada

Fairview Fittings & Manufacturing Incorporated
U.S.A. Head Office / Sales
Wheatfield, New York
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• Glycerin Liquid Gauge • #304 Stainless Steel Case • 1.5% Full Scale Accuracy
• Ambient-Process Temp: - 4°F To + 150°F, -20°C To +65°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

1/4 NPT BRASS STEM MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

1/4 NPT BRASS STEM MOUNT (4" DIAL)

1/4 NPT BRASS CENTER BACK MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-30SG4                  4            0-30                0-200
PG-60SG4                  4            0-60                0-400
PG-100SG4                4           0-100               0-700
PG-160SG4                4           0-160              0-1100
PG-160SG4LT            4           0-160              0-1100
PG-200SG4                4           0-160              0-1400
PG-300SG4                4           0-300              0-2100

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-1000SG4              4          0-1000             0-7000
PG-1500SG4              4          0-1500            0-10000
PG-3000SG4              4          0-3000            0-21000
PG-5000SG4              4          0-5000            0-35000
PG-10000SG4            4         0-10000           0-70000

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-15SG25              2.5          0-15                0-100
PG-30SG25              2.5          0-30                0-200
PG-60SG25              2.5          0-60                0-400
PG-100SG25            2.5         0-100               0-700
PG-100SG25LT        2.5         0-100               0-700
PG-160SG25            2.5         0-160              0-1100
PG-160SG25LT        2.5         0-160              0-1100
PG-200SG25            2.5         0-200              0-1400
PG-300SG25            2.5         0-300              0-2100

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-400SG25            2.5         0-400              0-2800
PG-600SG25            2.5         0-600              0-4000
PG-1000SG25          2.5        0-1000             0-7000
PG-1500SG25          2.5        0-1500            0-10000
PG-2000SG25          2.5        0-2000            0-14000
PG-3000SG25          2.5        0-3000            0-21000
PG-5000SG25          2.5        0-5000            0-35000
PG-10000SG25        2.5       0-10000           0-70000

                                Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-15CG25              2.5          0-15                0-100
PG-30CG25              2.5          0-30                0-200
PG-60CG25              2.5          0-60                0-400
PG-100CG25            2.5         0-100               0-700
PG-100CG25LT        2.5         0-100               0-700
PG-160CG25            2.5         0-160              0-1100
PG-160CG25LT        2.5         0-160              0-1100
PG-200CG25            2.5         0-200              0-1400
PG-300CG25            2.5         0-300              0-2100

                                Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-400CG25            2.5         0-400              0-2800
PG-600CG25            2.5         0-600              0-4000
PG-1000CG25          2.5        0-1000             0-7000
PG-1500CG25          2.5        0-1500            0-10000
PG-2000CG25          2.5        0-2000            0-14000
PG-3000CG25          2.5        0-3000            0-21000
PG-5000CG25          2.5        0-5000            0-35000
PG-10000CG25        2.5       0-10000           0-70000

(“LT” -76°F To + 392°F, -60°C To +200°C Low Temp)

(“LT” -76°F To + 392°F, -60°C To +200°C Low Temp)

(“LT” -76°F To + 392°F, -60°C To +200°C Low Temp)

LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGES

2

Brown Plug
Signifies Low
Temp Liquid

Black Plug
Signifies
Standard

After installation pin prick hole in plug to vent gauge 

Liquid Gauge
Identification:
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ALL STAINLESS STEEL
LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGES

• Glycerin Liquid Gauge • All Stainless Steel • 1.5% Full Scale Accuracy
• Ambient-Process Temp: - 4°F To + 150°F, -20°C To +65°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

1/4 NPT STAINLESS STEM MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

1/4 NPT STAINLESS STEM MOUNT (4" DIAL)

1/4 NPT STAINLESS CENTER BACK MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-30SG4SS               4                     0-30        0-200
PG-60SG4SS               4                     0-60        0-400
PG-100SG4SS             4                    0-100        0-700
PG-160SG4SS             4                    0-160        0-1100
PG-160SG4SSLT          4                    0-160        0-1100
PG-200SG4SS             4                    0-160       0-1400
PG-300SG4SS             4                    0-300       0-2100

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-30SG25SS            2.5                   0-30        0-200
PG-60SG25SS            2.5                   0-60        0-400
PG-100SG25SS          2.5                  0-100        0-700
PG-100SG25SSLT      2.5                  0-100        0-700
PG-160SG25SS          2.5                  0-160        0-1100
PG-160SG25SSLT      2.5                  0-160        0-1100
PG-200SG25SS          2.5                  0-200       0-1400
PG-300SG25SS          2.5                  0-300       0-2100

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-60CG25SS            2.5                   0-60        0-400
PG-100CG25SS          2.5                  0-100        0-700
PG-100CG25SSLT      2.5                  0-100        0-700
PG-160CG25SS          2.5                  0-160        0-1100
PG-160CG25SSLT      2.5                  0-160        0-1100
PG-200CG25SS          2.5                  0-200       0-1400
PG-300CG25SS          2.5                  0-300       0-2100

(“LT” -76°F To + 392°F, -60°C To +200°C Low Temp)

(“LT” -76°F To + 392°F, -60°C To +200°C Low Temp)

(“LT” -76°F To + 392°F, -60°C To +200°C Low Temp)

• 1/2” Stem mount available; suffix “-D” to the above Part No.

Brown Plug
Signifies Low
Temp Liquid

Black Plug
Signifies
Standard

After installation pin prick hole in plug to vent gauge 

Liquid Gauge
Identification:
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WITH FACTORY FLANGE 1/4 NPT
BRASS STEM MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

VACUUM SERVICE 1/4 NPT
BRASS STEM MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

VACUUM SERVICE 1/4 NPT BRASS
CENTER BACK MOUNT  (2.5" DIAL)

MOUNTING BRACKETS

BRASS SNUBBER

GAUGE PROTECTOR COVER

PG-MB25
2 SCREW U-CLAMP

(For Use With Center Back Or
Stem Mount Gauges.)

PG-PM25
3 HOLE PANEL MOUNT

(Only For Use With Center
Back Mount Gauges.)

• Brass 1/4" Female x 1/4" Male
• Protects gauges from shock.
• Ambient-Process Temp:    - 65°F To + 650°F
                                            - 54°C To + 343°C

• Glycerin Liquid Gauge • #304 Stainless Steel Case • 1.5% Full Scale Accuracy
• Ambient-Process Temp: - 4°F To + 150°F, -20°C To +65°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

                                             Dial                                      Range           
                                        Diameter
PART No.                             (IN.)                       (P.S.I.)                      (kPa)
PG-30SGRF                           4                           0-30                       0-200
PG-100SGRF                         4                          0-100                      0-700
PG-100SGRFLT                     4                          0-100                      0-700
PG-160SGRF                         4                          0-160                     0-1100

                                                                                              
                                      For Dial Dia.                              Range
PART No.                             (IN.)                     Vacuum                   (P.S.I.)
PG-30SGV25                        2.5                       30-0 hg         
PG-30V30SG25                    2.5                       30-0 hg                      0-30

                                                                                                               
                                      For Dial Dia.                              Range
PART No.                             (IN.)                     Vacuum                   (P.S.I.)
PG-30CGV25                        2.5                       30-0 hg         
PG-30V30CG25                    2.5                       30-0 hg                      0-30

                                                                                                             
                                      For Dial Dia.
PART No.                             (IN.)                  Description     
PG-MB25                              2.5               2 Screw U-Clamp
PG-PM25                              2.5             3 Hole Panel Mount
PG-RF4                                  4               3 Hole Panel Mount

                                           Range                                                        
PART No.                           (P.S.I.)                    Service         
PG-SNUBBER  *               0-10000                Heavy Oils
PG-SNUBBER-G              0-10000         Air and other Gases
PG-SNUBBER-W  *          0-10000    Gasoline, Water, Light Oils
*Conforms to requirements of MIL-D-2940A

                                                                                                             
                                      For Dial Dia.
PART No.                             (IN.)                     Material                    Color
PG-RC25                               2.5                       Rubber                      Blue
PG-RC4                                 4.0                       Rubber                      Blue

PG-SNUBBER

PG-RC25

LIQUID FILLED PRESSURE GAUGES

(“LT” -76°F To + 392°F, -60°C To +200°C Low Temp)

Brown Plug Signifies Low Temp Liquid

After 
installation

pin prick hole
in plug to
vent gauge 
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1/8 NPT BRASS CENTER BACK MOUNT (1.5" DIAL)

1/4 NPT BRASS STEM MOUNT

• Dry Gauge • Steel Case • Accuracy: 3% -2% -3% • Connection: Brass • Bourdon Tube
• Ambient-Process Temp: -40°F To +140°F,  -40°C To +60°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-100SD15               1.5                  0-100          N/A
PG-160SD15               1.5                  0-160          N/A

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-15SD2                    2                     0-15          N/A
PG-30SD2                    2                     0-30          N/A
PG-60SD2                    2                     0-60          N/A
PG-100SD2                  2                    0-100          N/A
PG-160SD2                  2                    0-160          N/A
PG-200SD2                  2                    0-200          N/A
PG-300SD2                  2                    0-300          N/A

PG-15SD25                 2.5                   0-15        0-100
PG-30SD25                 2.5                   0-30        0-200
PG-60SD25                 2.5                   0-60        0-400
PG-100SD25               2.5                  0-100        0-700
PG-160SD25               2.5                  0-160        0-1100
PG-200SD25               2.5                  0-200       0-1400
PG-300SD25               2.5                  0-300       0-2100

1/4 NPT STEM MOUNT LOW PRESSURE GAUGE

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                  W.C.       (OZ/in2)
PG-35WCSD-2.5         2.5                   0-35         0-20

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-30CD15                 1.5                   0-30          N/A
PG-60CD15                 1.5                   0-60          N/A
PG-100CD15               1.5                  0-100          N/A
PG-160CD15               1.5                  0-160          N/A

DRY PRESSURE GAUGES

1/8 NPT BRASS STEM MOUNT (1.5" DIAL)
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1/4 NPT BRASS CENTER BACK MOUNT (2" DIAL)

• Dry Gauge • Steel Case • Accuracy: 3% -2% -3% • Connection: Brass • Bourdon Tube
• Ambient-Process Temp: -40°F To +140°F,  -40°C To +60°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

* Dry Gauge • #304 Stainless Steel Case • Accuracy: 3% -2% -3% ANSI / ASME Grade B
• Connection: Brass • Spiral Tube •  Lens Plexiglass, Watertight

• Ambient-Process Temp: -40°F To +150°F,  -40°C To +65°C

                               Dial Dia.                             Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                Vacuum                    (P.S.I.)
PG-30SDV2                  2                   30-0 hg
PG-30V30SD2              2                   30-0 hg                       0-30

VACUUM SERVICE 1/4 NPT BRASS STEM MOUNT

DRY PRESSURE GAUGES

• Dry Gauge • Steel Case • Accuracy: 3% -2% -3% • Connection: Brass • Bourdon Tube
• Ambient-Process Temp: -40°F To +140°F,  -40°C To +60°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-30CD2                    2                     0-30          N/A
PG-60CD2                    2                     0-60          N/A
PG-100CD2                  2                    0-100          N/A
PG-160CD2                  2                    0-160          N/A
PG-200CD2                  2                    0-200          N/A

* 1/4 NPT BRASS CENTER BACK MOUNT WATER TIGHT
STAINLESS STEEL CASE (1.25" DIAL)

                               Dial Dia.                  Range
PART No.                   (IN.)                (P.S.I.)         (kPa)
PG-300CD125            1.25                 0-300          N/A
• Suitable for use in Marine applications.
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(DRY) GAUGES

• Dry Gauge • #304 Stainless Steel Case, Brass Wetted • 1.5% Full Scale Accuracy
• Ambient-Process Temp: -58°F To + 200°F, -50°C To +93°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

1/4 NPT BRASS STEM MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

1/4 NPT  BRASS CENTER BACK MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-15ZRSD25          2.5          0-15                0-100
PG-30ZRSD25          2.5          0-30                0-200
PG-60ZRSD25          2.5          0-60                0-400
PG-100ZRSD25        2.5         0-100               0-700
PG-160ZRSD25        2.5         0-160              0-1100
PG-200ZRSD25        2.5         0-200              0-1400
PG-300ZRSD25        2.5         0-300              0-2100

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-400ZRSD25        2.5         0-400              0-2800
PG-600ZRSD25        2.5         0-600              0-4000
PG-1000ZRSD25      2.5        0-1000             0-7000
PG-1500ZRSD25      2.5        0-1500            0-10000
PG-2000ZRSD25      2.5        0-2000            0-14000
PG-3000ZRSD25      2.5        0-3000            0-21000
PG-5000ZRSD25      2.5        0-5000            0-35000
PG-10000ZRSD25    2.5       0-10000           0-70000

                                Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-15ZRCD25          2.5          0-15                0-100
PG-30ZRCD25          2.5          0-30                0-200
PG-60ZRCD25          2.5          0-60                0-400
PG-100ZRCD25        2.5         0-100               0-700
PG-160ZRCD25        2.5         0-160              0-1100
PG-200ZRCD25        2.5         0-200              0-1400
PG-300ZRCD25        2.5         0-300              0-2100

                                Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-400ZRCD25        2.5         0-400              0-2800
PG-600ZRCD25        2.5         0-600              0-4000
PG-1000ZRCD25      2.5        0-1000             0-7000
PG-1500ZRCD25      2.5        0-1500            0-10000
PG-2000ZRCD25      2.5        0-2000            0-14000
PG-3000ZRCD25      2.5        0-3000            0-21000
PG-5000ZRCD25      2.5        0-5000            0-35000
PG-10000ZRCD25    2.5       0-10000           0-70000

These gauges are dry gauges that come with a dampening movement that
eliminates pointer flutter caused by vibration and pulsation. This makes
pressure reading much easier. No more worries of fill fluid leaking or 
compatibility issues with the process media. Gauges can be easily 
serviced without the hassle of draining and refilling the case with fluid.

• Dampens vibration and pulsation
• Eliminates leaks and discolouration
• Can be used at higher temperatures than glycerine filled gauges
• Provides ease in reading
• Reinforced lightweight design

PG-3000ZRSD25

The                     Pressure Gauge Series

1/4 NPT BRASS STEM MOUNT (4" DIAL)

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-15ZRSD4             4            0-15                0-100
PG-30ZRSD4             4            0-30                0-200
PG-60ZRSD4             4            0-60                0-400
PG-100ZRSD4           4           0-100               0-700
PG-160ZRSD4           4           0-160              0-1100
PG-200ZRSD4           4           0-200              0-1400
PG-300ZRSD4           4           0-300              0-2100

                                 Dial                    Range
                            Diameter
PART No.                 (IN.)        (P.S.I.)               (kPa)
PG-400ZRSD4           4           0-400              0-2800
PG-600ZRSD4           4           0-600              0-4000
PG-1000ZRSD4         4          0-1000             0-7000
PG-1500ZRSD4         4          0-1500            0-10000
PG-2000ZRSD4         4          0-2000            0-14000
PG-3000ZRSD4         4          0-3000            0-21000
PG-5000ZRSD4         4          0-5000            0-35000
PG-10000ZRSD4       4         0-10000           0-70000

1/4 NPT Brass Center Backmount (4” Dial), Panel Mount and 
Factory Installed Flanges Also Available on Request

Featured
Product
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1/4 NPT STAINLESS STEM MOUNT (4" DIAL)
Dial Dia. Range

PART No. (IN.) (P.S.I.) (kPa)
PG-30ZRSD4SS 4 0-30 0-200
PG-60ZRSD4SS 4 0-60 0-400
PG-100ZRSD4SS 4 0-100 0-700
PG-160ZRSD4SS 4 0-160 0-1100
PG-200ZRSD4SS 4 0-200 0-1400
PG-300ZRSD4SS 4 0-300 0-2100
PG-600ZRSD4SS 4 0-600 0-4200
PG-1000ZRSD4SS 4 0-1000 0-7000
PG-1500ZRSD4SS 4 0-1500 0-10000
PG-2000ZRSD4SS 4 0-2000 0-14000
PG-3000ZRSD4SS 4 0-3000 0-21000
PG-5000ZRSD4SS 4 0-5000 0-35000
PG-10000ZRSD4SS 4 0-10000 0-70000
PG-15000ZRSD4SS 4 0-15000 0-100000

Description & Features:
• Dampened movement minimizes effects of
pulsation and vibration without liquid filling
• Restricted orifice standard on dual scale
(optional on single scale)
• Stainless steel case
• 316 SS wetted parts
• Back, bottom, or panel mounted
• CRN registered
Applications:
• Ideally suited for process, chemical and
petroleum industry
• Where chemical compatibility and contamination
is a concern
Specifications:
Dial 4” ( 100mm) white aluminum with black and
red markings (2-1/2” dial available on request)
Case AISI 304 SS (dry)
Lens Polycarbonate

Ring AISI 304 SS bayonet
Socket 316 SS
Bourdon Tube 316 SS
Movement 304 SS, dampened
Pointer Aluminum, anodized black, micrometer
adjustable
Over-Pressure Limit
25% for pressures up to 1,450 psi (9,998 kPa),
15% for pressures over 1,500, psi (10,342 kPa)
Socket Gasket 2.5” (63mm): Buna N for two-piece
internal socket seal
Fill Plug Buna N
Lens Ring Gasket Silicone rubber
Ambient/Process Temperature
-58°F To + 200°F, -50°C To +93°C
Working Pressure:
Maximum 75% of full scale value Accuracy
Accuracy:
4” (100mm): ±1% ANSI/ASME Grade 1A

• Dry Gauge • All Stainless Steel • Accuracy: ±1% ANSI/ASME Grade 1A • Connection: Stainless
• Bourdon Tube • Ambient-Process Temp: -58°F To + 200°F, -50°C To +93°C 

• 1/2” Stem mount available: see (-D) next page.

(DRY) GAUGES

PREMIUM STAINLESS STEEL             GAUGE

The pressure dampening mechanism
of the Equalizer Gauge provides the 

reliability and accuracy of a liquid gauge
without the risk of fogging, discoloring or

cold weather gelling.

Featured
Product
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• Dry Gauge • All Stainless Steel • 1.5% Full Scale Accuracy
• Ambient-Process Temp: -58°F To + 200°F, -50°C To +93°C  • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

1/4 NPT STAINLESS STEM MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

1/2 NPT STAINLESS STEM MOUNT (4" DIAL)

1/4 NPT STAINLESS CENTER BACK MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

                                      Dial                  Range
                                  Diameter
PART No.                      (IN.)        (P.S.I.)          (kPa)
PG-30ZRSD4SS-D          4            0-30            0-200
PG-60ZRSD4SS-D          4            0-60            0-400
PG-100ZRSD4SS-D        4           0-100           0-700
PG-160ZRSD4SS-D        4           0-160          0-1100
PG-200ZRSD4SS-D        4           0-200          0-1400
PG-300ZRSD4SS-D        4           0-300          0-2100
PG-600ZRSD4SS-D        4           0-600          0-4200

                                      Dial                  Range
                                  Diameter
PART No.                      (IN.)        (P.S.I.)          (kPa)
PG-1000ZRSD4SS-D      4          0-1000         0-7000
PG-1500ZRSD4SS-D      4          0-1500        0-10000
PG-2000ZRSD4SS-D      4          0-2000        0-14000
PG-3000ZRSD4SS-D      4          0-3000        0-21000
PG-5000ZRSD4SS-D      4          0-5000        0-35000
PG-10000ZRSD4SS-D    4         0-10000       0-70000
PG-15000ZRSD4SS-D    4         0-15000      0-100000

                                       Dial                   Range
                                  Diameter
PART No.                       (IN.)        (P.S.I.)           (kPa)
PG-15ZRSD25SS           2.5          0-15            0-100
PG-30ZRSD25SS           2.5          0-30            0-200
PG-60ZRSD25SS           2.5          0-60            0-400
PG-100ZRSD25SS         2.5         0-100           0-700
PG-160ZRSD25SS         2.5         0-160          0-1100
PG-200ZRSD25SS         2.5         0-200          0-1400
PG-300ZRSD25SS         2.5         0-300          0-2100
PG-400ZRSD25SS         2.5         0-400          0-2800

                                       Dial                   Range
                                  Diameter
PART No.                       (IN.)        (P.S.I.)           (kPa)
PG-600ZRSD25SS         2.5         0-600          0-4000
PG-1000ZRSD25SS       2.5        0-1000         0-7000
PG-1500ZRSD25SS       2.5        0-1500        0-10000
PG-2000ZRSD25SS       2.5        0-2000        0-14000
PG-3000ZRSD25SS       2.5        0-3000        0-21000
PG-5000ZRSD25SS       2.5        0-5000        0-35000
PG-10000ZRSD25SS     2.5       0-10000       0-70000
PG-15000ZRSD25SS     2.5       0-15000      0-100000

                                      Dial                   Range
                                 Diameter
PART No.                      (IN.)        (P.S.I.)            (kPa)
PG-15ZRCD25SS          2.5           0-15             0-100
PG-30ZRCD25SS          2.5           0-30             0-200
PG-60ZRCD25SS          2.5           0-60             0-400
PG-100ZRCD25SS        2.5          0-100            0-700
PG-160ZRCD25SS        2.5          0-160           0-1100
PG-200ZRCD25SS        2.5          0-200           0-1400
PG-300ZRCD25SS        2.5          0-300           0-2100

                                      Dial                   Range
                                 Diameter
PART No.                      (IN.)        (P.S.I.)            (kPa)
PG-400ZRCD25SS        2.5          0-400           0-2800
PG-600ZRCD25SS        2.5          0-600           0-4000
PG-1000ZRCD25SS      2.5         0-1000          0-7000
PG-1500ZRCD25SS      2.5         0-1500         0-10000
PG-2000ZRCD25SS      2.5         0-2000         0-14000
PG-3000ZRCD25SS      2.5         0-3000         0-21000
PG-5000ZRCD25SS      2.5         0-5000         0-35000
PG-10000ZRCD25SS    2.5        0-10000        0-70000

(DRY) GAUGES

1/2 NPT STAINLESS BACK MOUNT (4" DIAL) ALSO AVAILABLE

Featured
Product



10

DRY PRESSURE GAUGES

TRIDICATOR 1/4 NPT (2.5" DIAL) CENTER BACK MOUNT

TRIDICATOR 1/2 NPT (3.5" DIAL) CENTER BACK MOUNT

                                          Dial            Probe Length        Range       Ft.
PART No.                      Diameter    “A”       “B”       “C”    (P.S.I.)      H2O
PG-55/250CTR35-D          3.5"       1.14"     2.95"     0.91"    0-55       0-130
Operating Temperature: +70°F to +250°F,  +21°C to +121°C
Steel Rimmed ABS • Other Temperature Ranges Available.

                                          Dial            Probe Length        Range
PART No.                      Diameter    “A”       “B”       “C”    (P.S.I.)     (kPa)
PG-75/320TR25                2.5"       0.37"     1.62"     0.50"    0-75       0-500
PG-75/320TR25-1             2.5"       1.43"     1.00"     0.50"    0-75       0-500
PG-75/320TR25-1.6          2.5"       1.43"     1.62"     0.50"    0-75       0-500
Operating Temperature: +60°F to +320°F,  +16°C to +160°C

A

B

C1/2” NPT

• Dry Gauge • Steel Case • Accuracy: 3% -2% -3%
• Connection: Brass • Bourdon Tube • Screw-on Plastic Face

TELL TALE 1/4 NPT (2.5" DIAL) STAINLESS STEEL STEM MOUNT

                                             Dial           Range
                                        Diameter
PART No.                             (IN.)                       (P.S.I.)                      (kPa)
PG-160SD25SS-MINP          2.5                        0-160                     0-1100

• Dry Gauge • #304 Stainless Steel Case • 1.5% Full Scale Accuracy 
• Operating Temperature: - 40°F To + 392°F, -40°C To +200°C • Meets ASME B40.100 Standards

• Bourdon Tube #316 SS

How does the Accutek “Tell-Tale”
Pressure Gauge work? 

It’s simple.   Place an Accutek “Tell-Tale” Pressure Gauge
directly in the gauge port or after a regulator, before an
appliance or even after teeing off the main supply line to
ensure that your customers are getting the correct amount of
pressure at each junction.  Without picking up a tool, you can
find out if there is a problem with the pressure supply by
simply reading the difference beween gauge needles.



11

DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGES

Description & Features:
• Simple 2 button operation
• Reset to zero feature
• Backlight turns on when on/off button is pressed
• Option for display to remain continuously on
• Continuous peak pressure indication option
• 316L welded diaphragm seal
• Rubber boot is standard
• ASME B40.100 compliant
• ±1% accuracy (±0.5% optional for gauges up to 5,000 psi)
• 1 year warranty
Applications:
• Ideal for commercial and industrial application in both test
measurement and general purpose installations.

1/4 NPT STAINLESS STEM MOUNT (2.5" DIAL)

Specifications
Case Size 2.5” (63mm)
Case Material ABS
Rubber Boot Silicone rubber
LCD Display 2” x 3/4” (48mm x 16mm)
Connection 1/4” NPT 304SS
Sensor 316L welded, Piezo
Operating Life 1 million cycles
Power Supply 2 x AAA battery (1.5V)
Battery Life 2 yrs (auto shut-off mode)
Power Mode Auto or manual shut-off
Display Digits 4 digits to 5,000 psi
5 digits for 10,000 psi and 15,000 psi
Pressure Unit Selection psi, mH2O, mmHg, mbar, kPa ranges ≤ 100 psi
psi, bar, kg/cm2, MPa, atm ranges ≥ 160 psi
Response Time ≤ 3 Hz display refresh rate
Proof / Burst Pressure 200% / 300% FS
Operating / Storage Temperature
14ºF to 122ºF (-10ºC to 50ºC)
-4ºF to 167ºF (-20ºC to 75ºC)
Accuracy ±1% (±0.5% optional for gauges up to 5,000 psi)
Enclosure Rating IP60

Dial Size 2.5” (63mm)
Connection 1/4” Bottom (STEM)
Socket SS

PART No. Description
PG-30DSV25 30/0 Hg Vaccum

PART No. Description
PG-60DS25 0/60 psi
PG-100DS25 0/100 psi
PG-160DS25 0/160 psi
PG-200DS25 0/200 psi
PG-300DS25 0/300 psi
PG-600DS25 0/600 psi
PG-1000DS25 0/1,000 psi
PG-1500DS25 0/1,500 psi
PG-2000DS25 0/2,000 psi

Option suffix:
-5 = ±0.5% Accuracy 
(available on gauges up to 5,000 psi)

• Other configurations / psi
options available on request.

PG-160DS25
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INDUSTRIAL BI-METAL THERMOMETERS

INDUSTRIAL THERMOWELL

DESCRIPTION & FEATURES:
• Available in a wide range of materials for use

on most applications.
• Standard “stepped construction” offering is

complemented by an array of custom 
thermowells including: straight, tapered, 
sanitary and flanged configurations

• RoHS compliant (304 SS and 316 SS
thermowells only)

• CRN registered

APPLICATIONS:
• Allows for the creation of a “sealed system”,

whereby the thermometer can be removed
from the application without the need for 
shutting down or draining the system

• To protect the thermometer from possible 
exposure to the process media

Male Female For
Thread Thread Stem

PART No. (NPT) (NPT) (IN.) Material
TH-TW25-DD 1/2 1/2 2.5 Brass
TH-TW4-ED 3/4 1/2 4 Brass
TH-TW6-ED 3/4 1/2 6 Brass

AISI 304 SS, AISI 316 SS available upon request.

• 304 Stainless Steel hermetically sealed
thermometer.

• External recalibration screw.
• Welded stem.
• 1/2 NPT standard connection. 
• Anti parallax dial to reduce reading errors.
• Dual scale (°F & °C).
• Back, bottom or adjustable angle connections. 
• ±1% accuracy.
• ASME B40.200 compliant.

Applications: 
• Suitable for HVAC, industrial, process and

waste-water applications.

CBM - Fixed Centre Back Mount
ADJ - Adjustable Angle

Temperature Dial Dia. Stem
PART No. Range (IN.) (IN.) Style
TH-250SS25C3-D 0°F To 250°F; -20°C To 120°C 3 2.5 CBM
TH-250SS25ADJ3-D 0°F To 250°F; -20°C To 120°C 3 2.5 ADJ
TH-400SS25C3-D 50°F To 400°F; 10°C To 200°C 3 2.5 CBM
TH-500SS25C3-D 50°F To 500°F; 10°C To 260°C 3 2.5 CBM

TH-250SS4ADJ3-D 0°F To 250°F; -20°C To 120°C 3 4 ADJ
TH-500SS4C3-D 50°F To 500°F; 10°C To 260°C 3 4 CBM

TH-250SS6ADJ3-D 0°F To 250°F; -20°C To 120°C 3 6 ADJ
TH-500SS6C3-D 50°F To 500°F; 10°C To 260°C 3 6 CBM

TH-250SS25ADJ5-D 0°F To 250°F; -20°C To 120°C 5 2.5 ADJ

1/2 NPT TAMPER PROOF (With Recalibration Screw)

ADJ
Adjustable
Angle

CBM
Center
Back
Mount
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ACCUTEKTM is a Trademark of Fairview
Fittings & Manufacturing LimitedPGR-RACK

FEATURING THE NEW
GAUGE

Contact your local Fairview for
more information on ACCUTEK 

Pressure Gauge packaging
and display options.

StandardSelected items



•   206-3765 E. 1st AVENUE
   BURNABY, B.C.  V5C 3V6
   PHONE: (604) 294-4427  FAX: (604) 294-9922
   TOLL FREE: (888) 294-7104 FAX: (888) 294-7105
   EMAIL: sales@vancouver.fairviewfittings.com

•   UNIT 13 - 4069 112th AVENUE S.E.
   CALGARY, ALBERTA  T2C 0J4
   PHONE: (403) 255-1524  FAX: (403) 259-6994
   TOLL FREE (888) 832-0550 FAX: (888) 832-0551
   EMAIL: sales@calgary.fairviewfittings.com

•   9811 - 12th AVENUE S.W.
   EDMONTON, ALBERTA  T6X 0E3
   PHONE: (780) 438-2177  FAX: (780) 437-0691
   TOLL FREE: (888) 441-9883 FAX: (888) 441-9884
   EMAIL: sales@edmonton.fairviewfittings.com

•   3327 LAMBERT CRESCENT, UNIT 1 
   SASKATOON, SASKATCHEWAN S7K 1K4
   PHONE: (306) 978-1800  FAX: (306) 978-1898
   TOLL FREE: (866) 866-9198 FAX: (866) 978-1898
   EMAIL: sales@saskatoon.fairviewfittings.com

•   310 KEEWATIN STREET
   WINNIPEG, MANITOBA  R2X 2R9
   PHONE: (204) 633-9304  FAX: (204) 632-9656
   TOLL FREE: (888) 290-3821 FAX: (888) 373-0913
   EMAIL: sales@winnipeg.fairviewfittings.com

•   6100 KESTREL ROAD UNIT 1
   MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO  L5T 1S8
   PHONE: (905) 564-7416  FAX: (905) 564-6703
   TOLL FREE: (800) 800-4018 FAX: (888) 419-3965
   EMAIL: torontosales@fairviewfittings.com

•   2955 RUE LUCIEN-L'ALLIER
   LAVAL, QUEBEC H7P 0A1
   PHONE: (450) 978-3341  FAX: (450) 686-9533
   TOLL FREE: (800) 663-3341 FAX: (800) 499-3035
   EMAIL: sales@montreal.fairviewfittings.com

•   683 MALENFANT BLVD. 
   DIEPPE (MONCTON), NEW BRUNSWICK E1A 5T8
   PHONE: (506) 857-1115  FAX: (506) 857-9206
   TOLL FREE: (800) 561-8551 FAX: (800) 862-4374
   EMAIL: sales@moncton.fairviewfittings.com

•   EXPORT SALES
   MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO  L5T 1S8
   PHONE: (905) 564-7416  FAX: (905) 564-6703
   TOLL FREE: (800) 800-4018 FAX: (888) 419-3965
   EMAIL: torontosales@fairviewfittings.com

FAIRVIEW FITTINGS 
& Manufacturing Limited
• Head Office: 1170 Invicta Drive,

Oakville, Ontario L6H 6G1
Telephone: (905) 338-0800

Fax: (905) 338-0060
E-Mail: service@fairviewfittings.com

www.fairviewfittings.com

FAIRVIEW FITTINGS 
& Manufacturing Incorporated
• Corporate HQ: 3777 Commerce Court,

Wheatfield, New York 14120 U.S.A.
Telephone: (716) 614-0320

CONTINENTAL USA:(800) 688-4088
Sales Fax: (716) 614-0329 Admin. Fax: (716) 614-0327

E-Mail: ussales@fairviewfittings.com

U.S.A.

Canadian

•   3777 COMMERCE COURT
    WHEATFIELD, NEW YORK 14120
    PHONE: (716) 614-0320  
    FAX: (716) 614-0329
    CONTINENTAL U.S.A.: (800) 688-4088

•   22 PROSPECT STREET, UNITS 3 & 4
    WOBURN, MASSACHUSETTS  01801
    PHONE: (781) 932-1392 
    FAX: (781) 932-8148
    CONTINENTAL U.S.A.: (800) 695-3101

•   3412 COUNTY RD. 6  E, UNIT 2
    ELKHART, IN 46514
    PHONE: (574) 206-8884  
    FAX: (574) 206-8444
    CONTINENTAL U.S.A.: (877) 459-0700

WAREHOUSE / SALES LOCATIONS

www.fairviewfittings.c
om

®
®

Gas-Flo® & AccutekTM Are trademarks of
Fairview Fittings & Manufacturing Ltd.

www.fairviewfittings.com


